Frequency
．
．Applications:WLAN,	Bluetooth,	DSC,	DSL	and	other	IT	product.
 918XXX54.000
1/3
	 YSO110TR
Features
．

4.0
come	visit	our	site	http://www.yxc.hk
PART NUMBER GUIDE 部件号示例  ×2.0 SMD SEAM TYPEYSO   110TR  =2.5
3/3
e.g. O   T252028  .8  8  8  MJ  BA4  SL
A B C D E F G
OSC-SMD7050  180±2.0 16.0±0.3 7.50±0.10 5.50±0.10
8.00
±0.1 2.00±0.1 61.0±1.0 1000 pcs
F
1.26φ1.60
ED
C B
120°
5.4
A
φ13
G
Frequency
J  B
Operating Temp. �
Material
4 L
Package
Size
2520 A
(V)
28.888M
(ppm)
Frequency
Stability
Overall
Quartz
Crystal
Oscillator
Supply
 Voltage Output Pin
S
(Hz)
O
★
★ INPUT CURRENT
工作电流
Vdc=1.8  ~  3.3V 15pF only
7050/5032/3225 2520/2016/1612
4mA max
4mA max
TAPING SPECIFICATION (Unit: mm)
编带规格 ★
REFLOW SOLDERING PROFILE
★ Test Circuit★ 回流焊特性 测试电路
【晶振全系列独立与授权型供应商-深圳扬兴科技有限公司】 www.yxc.hk
YSO110TR
3225
5032 7050
T
Type
Code
Size
OSC-SMD5032
OSC-SMD3225
OSC-SMD2520
2.0 ±180
2.0 ±180
2.0 ±180
12.0±0.3
8.0 ±0.3
8.0 ±0.3
8.00
± 0.3
±
0.1 4.00
0.1